Travel ~ Experiences Cercanias (Commuter) Help  Renfe Group @ -

Sample of prices and timetables
Qutward journey

Madrid (Todas) to Logrofio Route ? » Train Stops

=] 27/02/2024

STATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
MADRID PTA. ATOCHA - ALMUDENA 12.30
08.30 — 12.52 from from GRANDES
- " _ 67.40 € Th.85€
q - 22 min. A'IJE LD ZARAGOZA-DELICIAS 13.45 13.46
UTEBO 14.50 14.50
CASETAS 1453 14.53
12.30 Y 16.51 from from ALAGON 15.00 15.00
4 h. 21 min. AVE-MD 49.05 € 5445€ _
CABANAS DE EERO 15.04 15.04
PEDROLA 15.07 15.07
LUCENI 15.11 15.11
15.30 Y 19.45 from from GALLUR 1517 1547
4h.15 min, AVE-MD 74.05€ 80.70€
CORTES DE NAVARRA 15.24 15.24
RIBAFORADA 15.32 15.32
TUDELA DE NAVARRA 15.39 15.39
-1 8'{]5 ﬁ 2-1 ‘21 f L) ffl:l m CASTEION DE EBRO 15.50 15.50
3 h. 16 min. ALVIA 31.40€ 37.70€
ALFARO 15.57 15.57
RINCON DE SOTO 16.09 16.09
CALAHORRA 16.16 16.16
ALCANADRE 16.30 16.30

Book your tickets: Omio

LOGRONO 16.51


https://frescotours.com/tour/chapter-2-burgos-and-beyond/#lqd-tab-4184

	Diapositiva 1

